
NCT CC Invitational - HS Girls Small Division - 1

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Dalton 00:20:49.05 33

2 Caldwell 00:21:32.14 58

3 Sandy Valley 00:22:10.23 92

4 Barnesville 00:22:24.51 94

5 Buckeye Trail 00:23:04.33 120

6 Canton South 00:26:20.18 197

7 Malvern 00:26:05.50 198

8 Claymont 00:26:22.28 210

9 Harrison Central 00:27:22.91 236

10 Crooksville 00:28:14.52 247

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

East Knox 00:22:06.46 4

West Muskingum 00:26:40.60 4

Ridgewood 00:25:31.30 3

Indian Valley 00:27:59.19 3

Strasburg-Franklin 00:22:53.98 2

Newcomerstown 00:22:26.00 2

Hiland 00:22:42.77 1

Conotton Valley 00:31:19.02 1
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NCT CC Invitational - HS Girls Small Division - 1

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Dalton 00:20:49.05 12 33

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 232 Emberlynn Nolt 00:19:51.54 1

2 6 230 Janae Hostetler 00:20:32.16 5

3 7 223 Brianna Chenevey 00:20:45.72 6

4 13 224 Lauren Clos 00:21:22.57 10

5 14 216 Aly Jackson 00:21:33.29 11

6 17 217 Molly Soehnlen 00:21:46.24 (14)

7 27 237 Kendel Nussbaum 00:22:20.31 (20)

2 Caldwell 00:21:32.14 9 58

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 65 Brynn Block 00:20:02.74 2

2 11 72 Sage Speck 00:21:15.39 8

3 19 79 Sadie Watson 00:21:55.14 15

4 23 68 Calli Hesson 00:22:12.38 16

5 24 71 Emma Lowe 00:22:15.06 17

6 36 76 Katie Franklin 00:23:05.04 (26)

7 52 67 Zoey Crock 00:25:16.45 (37)

3 Sandy Valley 00:22:10.23 7 92

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 542 Deana Petersen 00:20:55.87 7

2 12 550 Casey Russell 00:21:19.19 9

3 28 547 Kalia Sarver 00:22:21.86 21

4 29 541 Krista Glaser 00:22:28.90 22

5 44 549 Payton Nicholson 00:23:45.32 33

6 64 539 Jasmine Shoemaker 00:26:51.40 (45)

7 82 538 Allison Neary 00:29:33.04 (56)

4 Barnesville 00:22:24.51 12 94

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 15 11 Aubrey Johnson 00:21:44.36 12

2 16 15 Marah Bethel 00:21:45.00 13

3 25 25 Delana Jenkins 00:22:15.38 18

4 34 1 Emma Helmick 00:22:51.90 24

5 38 2 Jordyn Strous 00:23:25.91 27

6 39 10 Kaylee Graham 00:23:28.63 (28)

7 41 17 Kylee Moore 00:23:35.33 (30)

5 Buckeye Trail 00:23:04.33 6 120

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 43 Kathryn Williams 00:20:05.78 3

2 30 47 Avari Yockey 00:22:33.30 23

3 35 46 Morgan Atkinson 00:22:54.71 25

4 40 45 MacKenzie Atkinson 00:23:33.62 29

5 57 50 Madilynn Snyder 00:26:14.23 40

6 61 49 Jocelynn Bryan 00:26:31.80 (43)

6 Canton South 00:26:20.18 5 197

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 112 Alexis Justice 00:20:18.49 4

2 42 118 Faith Taylor 00:23:37.09 31

3 74 137 Allison Kuhn 00:28:27.12 51
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NCT CC Invitational - HS Girls Small Division - 1

4 80 128 Alexis Hole 00:29:29.15 54

5 83 133 Toni Datkuliak 00:29:49.02 57

7 Malvern 00:26:05.50 7 198

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 26 372 Lanie Bower 00:22:19.04 19

2 59 380 Emma Debo 00:26:24.89 41

3 63 382 Megan Kuba 00:26:48.29 44

4 65 381 Alexis Felter 00:27:06.59 46

5 70 383 Rayne Theiss 00:27:48.71 48

6 71 374 Tana Drew 00:27:50.78 (49)

7 84 375 Emily Nevi 00:29:57.49 (58)

8 Claymont 00:26:22.28 5 210

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 43 153 Natalie Kinsey 00:23:42.43 32

2 56 159 Taylor McKain 00:25:52.36 39

3 60 160 Jersey Parker 00:26:30.21 42

4 67 151 Makenna Brown 00:27:38.48 47

5 73 152 Taylor Flaherty 00:28:07.92 50

9 Harrison Central 00:27:22.91 6 236

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 45 309 Maddy Edwards 00:24:00.55 34

2 46 308 Gretchen Dulkoski 00:24:14.90 35

3 75 313 Jillian Foreman 00:28:38.77 52

4 81 304 Grace Dulkowski 00:29:31.66 55

5 86 307 Danielle Drapp 00:30:28.69 60

6 92 314 Jasmine Garbrandt 00:32:53.38 (62)

10 Crooksville 00:28:14.52 6 247

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 49 198 Grace Sheets 00:24:50.26 36

2 54 201 Angel Wood 00:25:34.39 38

3 76 187 Kya Proctor 00:28:50.81 53

4 85 200 Ryleigh Crooks 00:30:16.78 59

5 89 197 Jada May 00:31:40.34 61

6 93 186 Morgan Lowry 00:34:17.31 (63)
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NCT CC Invitational - HS Girls Small Division - 1

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 0 262 Taylor Severt SO 00:19:46.36 East Knox

2 1 232 Emberlynn Nolt SO 00:19:51.54 Dalton

3 2 65 Brynn Block SR 00:20:02.74 Caldwell

4 3 43 Kathryn Williams SR 00:20:05.78 Buckeye Trail

5 4 112 Alexis Justice SR 00:20:18.49 Canton South

6 5 230 Janae Hostetler SO 00:20:32.16 Dalton

7 6 223 Brianna Chenevey JR 00:20:45.72 Dalton

8 0 568 Ella Pumphry SR 00:20:45.97 Strasburg-Franklin

9 7 542 Deana Petersen JR 00:20:55.87 Sandy Valley

10 0 265 Adrian Clutter FR 00:20:56.06 East Knox

11 8 72 Sage Speck JR 00:21:15.39 Caldwell

12 9 550 Casey Russell FR 00:21:19.19 Sandy Valley

13 10 224 Lauren Clos JR 00:21:22.57 Dalton

14 11 216 Aly Jackson SR 00:21:33.29 Dalton

15 12 11 Aubrey Johnson JR 00:21:44.36 Barnesville

16 13 15 Marah Bethel SO 00:21:45.00 Barnesville

17 (14) 217 Molly Soehnlen SR 00:21:46.24 Dalton

18 0 482 Caitlin Green SR 00:21:46.66 Newcomerstown

19 15 79 Sadie Watson FR 00:21:55.14 Caldwell

20 0 602 Josey Johnson SR 00:21:56.77 West Muskingum

21 0 497 Alana Shroyer SR 00:21:57.89 Ridgewood

22 0 502 Alaina Swiney SO 00:21:58.56 Ridgewood

23 16 68 Calli Hesson SR 00:22:12.38 Caldwell

24 17 71 Emma Lowe JR 00:22:15.06 Caldwell

25 18 25 Delana Jenkins FR 00:22:15.38 Barnesville

26 19 372 Lanie Bower SR 00:22:19.04 Malvern

27 (20) 237 Kendel Nussbaum FR 00:22:20.31 Dalton

28 21 547 Kalia Sarver SO 00:22:21.86 Sandy Valley

29 22 541 Krista Glaser JR 00:22:28.90 Sandy Valley

30 23 47 Avari Yockey JR 00:22:33.30 Buckeye Trail

31 0 316 Allison Hershberger FR 00:22:42.77 Hiland

32 0 257 Alexandria Magers SR 00:22:47.40 East Knox

33 0 229 Ava Fivecoat SO 00:22:49.49 Dalton

34 24 1 Emma Helmick SR 00:22:51.90 Barnesville

35 25 46 Morgan Atkinson JR 00:22:54.71 Buckeye Trail

36 (26) 76 Katie Franklin SO 00:23:05.04 Caldwell

37 0 483 Addison Guy SR 00:23:05.34 Newcomerstown

38 27 2 Jordyn Strous SR 00:23:25.91 Barnesville

39 (28) 10 Kaylee Graham JR 00:23:28.63 Barnesville

40 29 45 MacKenzie Atkinson JR 00:23:33.62 Buckeye Trail

41 (30) 17 Kylee Moore SO 00:23:35.33 Barnesville

42 31 118 Faith Taylor SR 00:23:37.09 Canton South

43 32 153 Natalie Kinsey JR 00:23:42.43 Claymont

44 33 549 Payton Nicholson FR 00:23:45.32 Sandy Valley

45 34 309 Maddy Edwards SO 00:24:00.55 Harrison Central

46 35 308 Gretchen Dulkoski SO 00:24:14.90 Harrison Central

47 0 21 Ayla Yater SO 00:24:32.02 Barnesville

48 0 236 Jordan Nussbaum FR 00:24:45.59 Dalton

49 36 198 Grace Sheets SO 00:24:50.26 Crooksville

50 0 263 Ella Vannatter SO 00:24:56.00 East Knox

51 0 569 Meara Shapaka SR 00:25:01.99 Strasburg-Franklin
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NCT CC Invitational - HS Girls Small Division - 1

52 (37) 67 Zoey Crock SR 00:25:16.45 Caldwell

53 0 75 Emily Crum SO 00:25:30.06 Caldwell

54 38 201 Angel Wood FR 00:25:34.39 Crooksville

55 0 324 Hannah Johnson JR 00:25:43.20 Indian Valley

56 39 159 Taylor McKain FR 00:25:52.36 Claymont

57 40 50 Madilynn Snyder SO 00:26:14.23 Buckeye Trail

58 0 18 Kailey Nugent SO 00:26:16.93 Barnesville

59 41 380 Emma Debo SO 00:26:24.89 Malvern

60 42 160 Jersey Parker FR 00:26:30.21 Claymont

61 (43) 49 Jocelynn Bryan SO 00:26:31.80 Buckeye Trail

62 0 607 Abby Guentter SO 00:26:40.04 West Muskingum

63 44 382 Megan Kuba FR 00:26:48.29 Malvern

64 (45) 539 Jasmine Shoemaker SR 00:26:51.40 Sandy Valley

65 46 381 Alexis Felter FR 00:27:06.59 Malvern

66 0 609 Sydney Bollinger FR 00:27:12.53 West Muskingum

67 47 151 Makenna Brown JR 00:27:38.48 Claymont

68 0 231 Ashley Lehman SO 00:27:43.44 Dalton

69 0 66 Chloe Chambers SR 00:27:45.49 Caldwell

70 48 383 Rayne Theiss FR 00:27:48.71 Malvern

71 (49) 374 Tana Drew JR 00:27:50.78 Malvern

72 0 23 Danielle Baker FR 00:28:03.79 Barnesville

73 50 152 Taylor Flaherty JR 00:28:07.92 Claymont

74 51 137 Allison Kuhn FR 00:28:27.12 Canton South

75 52 313 Jillian Foreman FR 00:28:38.77 Harrison Central

76 53 187 Kya Proctor SR 00:28:50.81 Crooksville

77 0 613 Gracie Haney SO 00:29:01.39 Indian Valley

78 0 332 Olivia Smith SO 00:29:12.99 Indian Valley

79 0 27 Grace Starr FR 00:29:25.54 Barnesville

80 54 128 Alexis Hole SO 00:29:29.15 Canton South

81 55 304 Grace Dulkowski JR 00:29:31.66 Harrison Central

82 (56) 538 Allison Neary SR 00:29:33.04 Sandy Valley

83 57 133 Toni Datkuliak FR 00:29:49.02 Canton South

84 (58) 375 Emily Nevi JR 00:29:57.49 Malvern

85 59 200 Ryleigh Crooks FR 00:30:16.78 Crooksville

86 60 307 Danielle Drapp SO 00:30:28.69 Harrison Central

87 0 608 Madison Rockwell SO 00:30:53.05 West Muskingum

88 0 181 Trinity Citro FR 00:31:19.02 Conotton Valley

89 61 197 Jada May SO 00:31:40.34 Crooksville

90 0 501 Elexia Gress SO 00:32:37.46 Ridgewood

91 0 218 Melanie Wenger SR 00:32:38.53 Dalton

92 (62) 314 Jasmine Garbrandt FR 00:32:53.38 Harrison Central

93 (63) 186 Morgan Lowry SR 00:34:17.31 Crooksville

94 0 3 Anna Yater SR 00:35:14.63 Barnesville

95 0 235 London Miller FR 00:39:22.86 Dalton
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